
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

911 
57 

138 
52 

108 
77 

250 
84 
45 
12 

109 
55 
64 
11 
31 
24 
41 
66 

5 
33 
26 
54 

878 
0 

50 
78 
52 
13 
32 
19 

198 
85 
80 

6 
29 

187 
185 
160 

46 
42 

Name 

Gert Christiansen 
Nick Palk 
Rune Romdal 
Morten Overgaard 
Brian Espensen 
Tommy Palk 
Harly Bregendahl 
Martin Johansen 
Gerner Nielsen 
kasper schou nielsen 
Hennning Laursen 
Lars Thygesen 
Bjørn Danielsen 
René Thorhauge 
Sebastian Kristensen 
Casper Neergaard 
jimmi bach 
Hans Hougaard 
Nicki Olesen 
Klaus Ellegaard 
Arne Hartmann 
Thomas Andersen 
Brian Sørensen 
Lars Andersen 
Peter thrysøe clausen 
Kristian Storm Jensen 
Mads Nielsen 
Eskild A. Sørensen 
Uffe Iversen 
Nicolaj Larsen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Henrik Poulsen 
Simon Bøgelund Kristensen 
Henning Muszynski 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Chris Poulsen 
Michael Øelund 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Lisbeth Zache 
Claus Zilmer 

Class Best Tm 

1:06.514 
1:07.888 
1:08.851 
1:09.276 
1:09.297 
1:09.495 
1:09.643 
1:10.745 
1:11.058 
1:11.103 
1:11.627 
1:11.706 
1:11.791 
1:12.692 
1:12.985 
1:13.034 
1:13.247 
1:13.579 
1:13.655 
1:13.929 
1:13.990 
1:14.083 
1:14.101 
1:14.269 
1:14.284 
1:14.342 
1:14.712 
1:15.043 
1:15.799 
1:16.009 
1:16.152 
1:16.651 
1:17.308 
1:18.251 
1:18.563 
1:18.713 
1:19.480 
1:19.568 
1:19.602 
1:20.667 

Diff 

1.374 
2.337 
2.762 
2.783 
2.981 
3.129 
4.231 
4.544 
4.589 
5.113 
5.192 
5.277 
6.178 
6.471 
6.520 
6.733 
7.065 
7.141 
7.415 
7.476 
7.569 
7.587 
7.755 
7.770 
7.828 
8.198 
8.529 
9.285 
9.495 
9.638 

10.137 
10.794 
11.737 
12.049 
12.199 
12.966 
13.054 
13.088 
14.153 

Best Speed 

116,366 
114,011 
112,417 
111,727 
111,693 
111,375 
111,138 
109,407 
108,925 
108,856 
108,060 
107,941 
107,813 
106,477 
106,049 
105,978 
105,670 
105,193 
105,085 
104,695 
104,609 
104,477 
104,452 
104,216 
104,195 
104,113 
103,598 
103,141 
102,112 
101,830 
101,639 
100,977 
100,119 

98,912 
98,520 
98,332 
97,383 
97,275 
97,234 
95,950 

In Lap 

1 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
3 
7 
7 
3 
7 
6 
4 
4 

16 
6 
6 
7 
5 
4 
3 
4 
5 
3 
2 
6 
4 
6 
8 
7 
7 

13 
3 
5 

Nat/State 

Dk 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Dk 
Danmark 

. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
. 

DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

No. 

89 
93 
87 

-??- 
1 
3 
9 

236 
475 

23 
15 

375 

Name 

Kim Johannessen 
Finn Søgård 
Jens Dirksen 
- 5334037 - 
Knud Erik Udsen 
Søren Rytter Krogh 
Søren Knudsen 
John nielsen 
Betina Poulsen 
Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 
Camilla Pedersen 
Per Poulsen 

Class Best Tm 

1:20.743 
1:22.282 
1:22.703 
1:22.818 
1:23.099 
1:23.485 
1:26.248 
1:34.200 
1:36.011 
1:41.531 
1:42.240 

Diff 

14.229 
15.768 
16.189 
16.304 
16.585 
16.971 
19.734 
27.686 
29.497 
35.017 
35.726 

Best Speed 

95,860 
94,067 
93,588 
93,458 
93,142 
92,711 
89,741 
82,166 
80,616 
76,233 
75,704 

- 

In Lap 

13 
2 
5 
3 
5 

11 
5 
5 
6 
8 
8 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
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